	Saturday  only
	MHFA2021 C31

	Sat 28 Aug
Sat 04 Sep
Sat 11 Sep
Sat 18 Sep
	10 Spaces Available

	Day time am -9:30 to 12:30
	MHFA2021 C32

	Tues 31 Aug
Thur 02 Sep
Tues 07 Sep
Thur 09 Sep
	6 Spaces Available

	Day time pm – 1:30 to 4:30
	MHFA2021 C33

	Mon 30 Aug
Wed 01 Sep
Mon 06 Sep
Wed 08 Sep
	12 Spaces Available

	Evening – 6pm to 9pm
	MHFA2021 C34

	Mon 13 Sep
Wed 15 Sep
Mon 20 Sep
Wed 22 Sep
	09 Spaces Available

	Day time pm – 1:30 to 4:30
	MHFA2021 C35

	Tue 14 Sep
Thurs 16 Sep
Tues 21 Sep
Thurs 23 Sep
	06 Spaces Available

	Day time am -9:30 to 12:30
	MHFA2021 C36

	Mon 04 Oct
Wed 06 Oct
Mon 11Oct
Wed 13 Oct
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	16 Spaces Available

	Saturday  only
09:30-12:30

	MHFA2021 C37

	Sat 09 Oct
Sat 16 Oct
Sat 23 Oct
Sat 30 Oct

	16 Spaces Available

	Day time pm – 1:30 to 4:30
	MHFA2021 C38

	Tue 19 Oct
Thu 21 Oct
Tues 26 Oct
Thu 28 Oct
	16 Spaces Available

	Day time am -9:30 to 12:30
	MHFA2021 C39

	Mon 01 Nov
Wed 03 Nov
Mon 08 Nov
Wed 10 Nov
	16 Spaces Available

	Evening – 6pm to 9pm
	MHFA2021 C40

	Tue 02 Nov
Thu 04 Nov
Tue 09 Nov
Thu 11 Nov
	16 Spaces Available

	Day time pm – 1:30 to 4:30
	MHFA2021 C41

	Tue 16 Nov
Thu 18 Nov
Tue 23 Nov
Thu 25 Nov
	16 Spaces Available

	Evening – 6pm to 9pm
	MHFA2021 C42

	Mon 01 Dec
Wed 03 Dec
Mon 08 Dec
Wed 10 Dec
	16 Spaces Available



Please note any Council staff applicants should apply for the day time courses only

